Page: 1 / 3
Description
WAYON’s Polymer ESD Suppressors (PulseClamp
TM
) help protect
sensitive electronic equipment against electrostatic discharge (ESD).
These devices are best suited for high-speed, high-frequency
applications where low capacitance is important. The suppressors use

Packaging Specifications
Tape & Reel: 10000pcs per reel.
Part Numbering System
Contact Information
SHANGHAI CHANGYUAN WAYON CIRCUIT PROTECTION CO., LTD.
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201202
Tel: 86-21-68960523 Fax: 86-21-68960743 Email: market@way-on.com
WAYON website: http://www.way-on.com
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative.
      ® and      ® are registered trademarks of Wayon Corporation.
Specification(mm)
W 8.00±0.30 D 1.50±0.10
P0 4.00±0.10 F 3.50±0.10
P1 2.00±0.10 E 1.75±0.10
P2 2.00±0.10 T 0.30±0.05
A 0.65±0.05 K 0.60±0.10
B 1.15±0.05
ESD0402 - 14
  Operating Voltage: 14VDC
  EIA Size
  Series
K